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CYCLO 150

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Light-weight cyclorama for theatre stages. Immerse your audience with projection effects, go as wide as you want!  

SPECIFICATIONS

Item Width Length Weight Composition
3200 310 cm ± 60 m 150 g/m2 100% CO

410 cm
510 cm

FR standard
DIN 4102 / B1 NF P 92-507 / M1

Care instructions
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SOUND ABSORPTION COEFFICIENT
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100 0.07 0.02
125 0.15 0.06
160 0.19 0.08
200 0.23 0.07
250 0.32 0.11
315 0.37 0.17
400 0.40 0.21
500 0.45 0.30
630 0.45 0.33
800 0.45 0.36

1000 0.46 0.31
1250 0.47 0.22
1600 0.44 0.22
2000 0.44 0.29
2500 0.47 0.28
3150 0.49 0.30
4000 0.52 0.32
5000 0.53 0.34
αW 0.45 0.30
NRC 0.40 0.25
SAA 0.41 0.24

This graph shows the sound absorption coefficient of two curtains tested separately, hung from a rail in front of a wall: 
• 100% pleat, 15 cm from the wall (G150). 
• 0% pleat, 15 cm from the wall (G150).
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SOUND TRANSPARENCY – INSERTION LOSS
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AVAILABLE COLOURS
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